SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU
Lk: ATV
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 12:00
Pos. No. Name
1 5 Petri Honkanen
2 34 Joni Koivisto
3 3 Marko Humaloja
4 44  Jani Vaisanen
5 24 Toni Siponen
6 22 Jari Sointula
7 99 Jukka Oittinen
Keskeyttaneet

29 Mika Koski

30 Jukka Pakkala
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus

SML:n Valvoja

Laps Total

O ~NN~N~N~NN

00:10:49.603
00:10:49.620
00:11:01.144
00:12:01.329
00:12:05.689
00:12:10.989
00:12:23.836

00:10:22.557
00:06:23.439

Aikaero

0.017
11.541
1:11.726
1:16.086
1:21.386
-1lap --

-2:01.279
-- 3 laps --

Viralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:01:33.315
00:01:32.754
00:01:35.043
00:01:41.967
00:01:44.721
00:02:02.108

00:01:43.459
00:01:35.737
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Speed
69,827
69,825
68,608
62,884
62,506
62,053
52,270

62,452
67,599

10.3.2013 19:28

Luokka

ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV

ATV
ATV

Kerho
PyhjMK
TamMC
PyhjMK
KMC
PyhjMK
E-PMMK
PiMoKe

QRF
SeMK

Pyora
Polaris
Honda
Ducati
Honda
Honda 450
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Polaris

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat

SUOMEN I.Il][ITIl]-H-II:

1ITTO ry

FINLANES MITOAFORAOEN ¢

lIImoittaja

Pist
25
20
16
13
11
10



SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU

Lk: Sivuvaunut

Pvm: 9.3.2013

Aika: 12:20

Pos. No. Name Laps Total

1 31 Jani Aronen / Kristian Selenius 7 00:12:17.525
2 3 Seppo Suominen/ Juuso Suominen 7  00:12:19.596
3 2 Erkki Salo / Jukka Hasari 7 00:12:33.476
4 67 Jarmo Lehtinen/ Arto Mantila 7 00:12:43.641
5 74 Dimi Ruotsalainen/ Kari Malmi 7 00:12:50.771

Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr

2.071

15.951
26.116
33.246

Viralliset tulokset

00:01:44.549
00:01:45.795
00:01:48.108
00:01:48.856
00:01:49.969

3

NNNO

Speed

82,004
81,774
80,268
79,200
78,467

10.3.2013 19:28

Luokka
SV
S\
SV
S\
SV

SUDMEN MODTTORILITTO ry

FINLANDS MOTORFORADNED ¢

Kerho Pyora IImoittaja
NjMK/HMK AYR-Honda  Racing Bike Finland
TuMK/TuMK AYR-KTM

OriToive/HTM Kawasaki
OriToive/OriToive KTM
TuMK/TuMK AYR-Husaberg

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio

Kilpailunjohtajat

Pist
25
20
16
13
11



SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU
Lk: Veteraanit
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 12:40
Pos. No. Name Laps Total
1 36 Hannu Kallio 7 00:10:35.813
2 117 Antti Pekkonen 7 00:10:39.109
3 71 Pasi Oittinen 7 00:10:43.028
4 6 Peter Lillkvist 7 00:10:46.378
5 24 Harri Lehtinen 7 00:10:52.482
6 111 Harri Lahti 7 00:10:56.409
7 8 Timo Tarvainen 7 00:10:59.232
8 77 Rami Lammela 7 00:10:59.799
9 65 Matti Varjus 7 00:11:05.185
10 55 Ossi Henriksson 7 00:11:08.711
11 973 Tomi Paavola 7 00:11:08.935
12 40 Martti M&ki-Jouppila 7 00:11:11.050
13 171 Janne Tainio 7 00:11:12.731
14 51 Raimo Pihlajamaki 7 00:11:15.662
15 48 Timo Pohjalainen 7 00:11:19.597
16 2 Markku Heinonen 7 00:11:35.108
17 222 Timo Malava 7 00:11:37.191
18 62 Erkki Paananen 7 00:11:48.253
Keskeyttaneet
64 Kari Gron 4 00:06:02.394
61 Jukka-Pekka Hannukse 2 00:03:03.507
54 Raimo Mononen 1 00:03:54.360
9 Timo Immonen 00:00:00.000
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus

SML:n Valvoja

Aikaero

3.296
7.215
10.565
16.669
20.596
23.419
23.986
29.372
32.898
33.122
35.237
36.918
39.849
43.784
59.295
1:01.378
1:12.440

-- 3 laps --
-- 5 laps --
-- 6 laps --
-- 7 laps --

Viralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:01:30.648
00:01:31.993
00:01:31.479
00:01:32.245
00:01:32.350
00:01:33.585
00:01:34.444
00:01:34.358
00:01:33.813
00:01:34.664
00:01:35.312
00:01:35.949
00:01:32.956
00:01:36.328
00:01:33.403
00:01:38.713
00:01:35.600
00:01:40.306

00:01:31.883
00:01:34.646

NWNOOPMOOEANNREARNWOWPRARWONMNDNDNWOW®

N

95,122
94,632
94,055
93,568
92,692
92,138
91,743
91,664
90,922
90,443
90,412
90,127
89,902
89,512
88,994
87,008
86,748
85,393

95,366
94,165
36,866

10.3.2013 19:28

Speed

Luokka
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit

Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit

: 2 S8IL
SUOMEN MOOTTORILITTO ry

FINLANES MOTARFORAONEN of

Kerho Pyoéra IImoittaja
ValkMK KTM Kallio Racing
LeppavirtaRT Honda
PiMoKe Honda
J-PMK KTM
KAMOKE ™
KonnMK/UA Honda
SaarMpu

FMS

ValkMK Honda
VRT KTM
HyMK KTM
SeMK Honda
LeppavirtaRT KTM
A-SMP Honda
ValkMK KTM
KMK Honda
VRT

SyMK Honda
ValkMK Aprilia
SeMK Honda
ValkMK Yamaha
VRT Kawasaki

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heini®
Kilpailunjohtajat

Pist
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi
JMU

Lk: JR1A
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 13:00

Pos. No. Name

42 Kari Vehniainen

1 Jani Pirttinen

48 Vesa Kallio

77 Marko Hokkanen
8 Herman Kenkkila
44 Juho-Antti Johansson
45  Ari Borovkoff

31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko
9 28 Jani Kinnunen

10 117 Niko Pekkonen
11 95 Vertti Takala

12 32 Arttu Karhunen
13 51 Joni Pihlajamaki
14 90 Tommi Turunen
15 16 Janne Rantala

16 34 Topi Yli-Jaskari
17 25 Jesse Jarvi

oO~NO O WNPRP

Keskeyttaneet
112 Jari Laahanen

36 Mika Kallio
88 Taneli Parantainen

Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

Viralliset tulokset

Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr  Speed Luokka Kerho Pyora
7 00:10:08.953 00:01:27.541 3 99,318 JR1A KonnMK/UA KTM

7 00:10:10.579 1.626 00:01:27.913 2 99,054 JR1A SeMK Honda
7 00:10:13.872  4.919 00:01:27.805 3 98,522 JR1A ValkMK KTM

7 00:10:15.211 6.258 00:01:27.798 2 98,308 JR1A KaMK Yamaha
7 00:10:15.549  6.596 00:01:28.005 2 98,254 JR1A SeMK Honda
7 00:10:19.222  10.269 00:01:28.571 2 97,671 JR1A KMC Yamaha
7 00:10:26.233  17.280 00:01:29.848 5 96,577 JR1A KonnMK/UA KTM

7 00:10:26.732  17.779 00:01:29.664 2 96,501 JR1A SeMK KTM

7 00:10:31.060 22.107 00:01:30.601 5 95,839 JR1A SaarMpu KTM

7 00:10:32.576  23.623 00:01:30.961 2 95,609 JR1A LeppavirtaRT Honda
7 00:10:33.480 24.527 00:01:30.746 4 95,473 JR1A SaarMpu Yamaha
7 00:10:35.074 26.121 00:01:30.907 5 95,233 JR1A KonnMK/UA Yamaha
7 00:10:35.575 26.622 00:01:31.013 4 95,158 JR1A A-SMP Honda
7 00:10:42.896  33.943 00:01:31.724 2 94,074 JR1A SaarMpu Honda
7 00:10:43.274 34.321 00:01:30.617 4 94,019 JR1A SeMK Honda
7 00:10:46.010 37.057 00:01:31.827 2 93,621 JR1A ValkMK Honda
7 00:11:08.208 59.255 00:01:36.075 2 90,511 JR1A VMK KTM

5 00:07:43.707 --2laps-- 00:01:32.200 3 93,162 JR1A KonnMK/UA TM

2 00:02:48.638 --5laps-- 00:01:27.794 2 102,468 JR1A ValkMK KTM

1 00:01:23.145 --6laps -- --i--i--.--- - 103,915 JR1A SaarMpu Yamaha

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat
10.3.2013 19:28
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FINLANES MITOAFORAOEN ¢

IImoittaja
Team Motopalvelu
Team Moto-Seingjoki

Kallio Racing

Team Moto-Seindjoki

Kallio Racing

Pist
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU

Lk: JR1B

Pvm: 9.3.2013

Aika: 13:20

Pos. No. Name

1 60 Erno Kivimaki

2 88 Sakari Honkonen
3 48 Joel Vinnikainen
4 30 Jarmo Piilonen

5 24 Tero Pasanen

6 773 Tomi Sahaviita

7 42 Mika Héglund

8 74  Jaakko Kolehmainen
9 173 Kari Ylitalo

10 9 Juuso Jamsen

11 33 Ville Méntynen
12 313 Ville Vuorinen

13 90 Jarmo Klemela
14 15 Ari Hanhinen

15 17 Matias Maenpaa
16 77 Niki Tuuli

17 61 Niclas Poytéalaakso
18 12 Samuli Hukkanen
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

Epaviralliset tulokset

Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr  Speed Luokka Kerho Pyora
5 00:07:39.983 00:01:32.032 4 93,917 JR1B SaarMpu Honda

5 00:07:44.507 4.524 00:01:33.492 3 93,002 JR1B SaarMpu Yamaha
5 00:07:46.790  6.807 00:01:33.795 4 92,547 JR1B FMS KTM

5 00:07:51.735 11.752 00:01:35.166 3 91,577 JR1B SaarMpu Yamaha
5 00:07:51.205 11.222 00:01:34.697 4 91,680 JR1B KonnMK/UA KTM

5 00:07:53.304 13.321 00:01:35.370 5 91,273 JR1B Epmmk Honda

5 00:07:55.037 15.054 00:01:35.370 3 90,940 JR1B WCRC KTM

5 00:08:02.917 22.934 00:01:36.843 2 89,456 JR1B JMU KTM

5 00:08:05.402 25.419 00:01:36.479 3 88,998 JR1B ValkMK Honda

5 00:08:13.610 33.627 00:01:39.101 4 87,518 JR1B KonnMK/UA Yamaha
5 00:08:13.976  33.993 00:01:38.680 3 87,454 JR1B J-SMK Yamaha
5 00:08:17.622  37.639 00:01:39.782 3 86,813 JR1B MSMK Honda

5 00:08:28.783  48.800 00:01:36.503 4 84,908 JR1B TamMC Honda

5 00:08:33.127 53.144 00:01:43.509 5 84,190 JR1B JMU KTM

5 00:08:33.387 53.404 00:01:34.687 2 84,147 JR1B J-PMK Kawasaki
3 00:08:15.084 --2laps-- 00:01:34.725 3 52,355 JR1B IMK Yamaha
2 00:09:10.305 --3laps-- 00:07:44.024 2 31,401 JR1B SeMK Honda

1 00:08:52.795 --4laps -- --i--i--.--- - 16,216 JR1B Y-SMK Suzuki

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat
10.3.2013 19:28

Kallio Racing
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU

Lk: JR1B

Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 13:40

Pos. No. Name

1 54  Joni Hamalainen
2 16 Juha Sand

3 36 Juuso Veijonen
4 26 Riku Suhonen

5 11 Juha Hanninen

6 5 Henri Ahlblom

7 82 Antti Liski

8 20 Eetu lhalainen

9 46 Leevi Tamminen
10 89 Eeli Heimonen
11 98 Rasmus Sundstrom
12 222 Tuukka Purmonen
13 79 Jussi Eskola

14 200 Mikko Ronkainen
15 27 Juho Mannikkd
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

Laps Total

00:07:46.666
00:07:47.339
00:07:49.753
00:07:50.727
00:07:51.913
00:07:52.266
00:07:54.468
00:08:04.552
00:08:04.941
00:08:09.871
00:08:11.526
00:08:13.464
00:08:41.183
00:08:44.498
00:08:53.302

g1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 ool ool ool o1 gl ol

Aikaero

0.673
3.087
4.061
5.247
5.600
7.802
17.886
18.275
23.205
24.860
26.798
54.517
57.832
1:06.636

Epaviralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:01:34.029
00:01:34.324
00:01:34.326
00:01:33.895
00:01:35.330
00:01:33.832
00:01:35.172
00:01:36.609
00:01:37.894
00:01:37.334
00:01:38.284
00:01:37.878
00:01:38.702
00:01:42.729
00:01:46.510
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Speed
92,572
92,438
91,963
91,773
91,542
91,474
91,049
89,155
89,083
88,186
87,890
87,544
82,888
82,364
81,005

10.3.2013 19:28

Luokka

JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B
JR1B

Kerho
ValkMK
ValkMK
ValkMK
VRT
KonnMK/UA
Fmck
FMS
KonnMK/UA
SaarMpu
SaarMpu
J-PMK
KonnMK/UA
KonnMK/UA
KMS
KonnMK/UA

Pyora
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

Epaviralliset tulokset —

SUOMEN I.Il][ITI[I-H-II:II"I] ry

JMU UOmEn |

INLANES MOITORFORAONEE
Lk: JR2A
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 14:00
Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr  Speed Luokka Kerho Pyora lIImoittaja Pist
1 48 Vesa Kallio 7 00:10:22.893 00:01:28.887 2 101,141 JR2 A ValkMK KTM Kallio Racing 25
2 42 Kari Vehniainen 7 00:10:25.899 3.006 00:01:29.856 7 100,655 JR2 A KonnMK/UA KTM Team Motopalvelu 20
3 1 Jani Pirttinen 7 00:10:26.069 3.176 00:01:29.645 3 100,628 JR2 A SeMK Honda Team Moto-Seingjoki 16
4 2 Erkki Silvasti 7 00:10:35.296 12.403 00:01:30.859 3 99,166 JR2 A KonnMK/UA 1KTM Team Bike Forum 13
5 24 Jussi Valkeapaa 7 00:10:37.853 14.960 00:01:30.898 2 98,769 JR2 A ValkMK KTM 11
6 22 Pasi Pulliainen 7 00:10:41.257 18.364 00:01:31.756 2 98,245 JR2 A VRT Honda 10
7 222 Ari Borovkoff 7 00:10:43.902 21.009 00:01:32.284 2 97,841 JR2 A KonnMK/UA KTM 9
8 37 Jussi Kervinen 7 00:10:44.854 21.961 00:01:32.130 4 97,697 JR2 A VRT Honda 8
9 28 Jani Kinnunen 7 00:10:47.590 24.697 00:01:32.622 5 97,284 JR2 A SaarMpu KTM 7
10 44 Juho-Antti Johansson 7 00:10:49.209 26.316 00:01:31.832 5 97,041 JR2 A KMC Yamaha 6
11 69 Jussi Rinta-Kokko 7 00:10:49.848 26.955 00:01:33.007 4 96,946 JR2 A SeMK KTM 5
12 6  Ville T6hénen 7 00:10:50.178 27.285 00:01:32.895 3 96,897 JR2 A KMK Honda 4
13 95 Vertti Takala 7 00:10:50.550 27.657 00:01:33.158 5 96,841 JR2 A SaarMpu KTM 3
14 9 Joonas Markkanen 7 00:11:02.730 39.837 00:01:34.767 2 95,061 JR2 A VRT KTM 2
15 313 Juho Mahonen 7 00:11:08.113 45.220 00:01:34.832 2 94,295 JR2 A LeppavirtaRT Honda 1
16 112 Jari Laahanen 7 00:11:10.456 47.563 00:01:36.047 3 93,966 JR2 A KonnMK/UA TM
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

10.3.2013 19:28

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio

Kilpailunjohtajat



SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU
Lk: JR2B
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 14:30
Pos. No. Name
1 124 Niki Tuuli
2 60 Erno Kivimaki
3 5 Anssi Lehtinen
4 69 Nicklas Poytalaakso
5 11 Juuso Veijonen
6 37 Eeli Heimonen
7 6  OssiOjala
8 95 Sakari Honkonen
9 24 Tero Pasanen
10 82 Antti Liski
11 46 Leevi Tamminen
12 42 Mika Héglund
13 7 Ville Reuter
14 117 Henri Nyyssénen
15 74 Jaakko Kolehmainen
16 14 Aatu Valkeinen
17 34 Nico Nakkila
18 222 Tuukka Purmonen
19 2 Miika Saari
20 21 Juhani Keisanen
21 32 Tino Nakkila
22 29 Jukka Koivunen
23 114 Veikka Jokela
24 68 Aki Liski
25 76 Jari Salpa
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Tarvus

SML:n Valvoja

Epaviralliset tulokset

Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr  Speed Luokka Kerho Pyora
5 00:07:47.217 00:01:33.992 2 96,315 JR2B IMK Yamaha
5 00:07:47.358 0.141 00:01:34.084 3 96,286 JR2 B SaarMpu Yamaha
5 00:07:54.849 7.632 00:01:35.647 2 94,767 JR2B KonnMK/UA I KTM

5 00:07:55.241 8.024 00:01:35.647 2 94,689 JR2B SeMK Honda

5 00:07:55.370 8.153 00:01:35.261 2 94,663 JR2B ValkMK KTM

5 00:07:55.996  8.779 00:01:34.942 3 94,539 JR2B SaarMpu KTM

5 00:07:56.548 9.331 00:01:35.308 2 94,429 JR2B A-SMP Honda

5 00:07:59.260 12.043 00:01:36.076 4 93,895 JR2B SaarMpu KTM

5 00:08:06.032 18.815 00:01:36.804 2 92,586 JR2B KonnMK/UA KTM

5 00:08:08.340 21.123 00:01:37.147 4 92,149 JR2B FMS Suzuki

5 00:08:11.887 24.670 00:01:38.679 2 91,484 JR2B SaarMpu KTM

5 00:08:12.325 25.108 00:01:38.389 2 91,403 JR2B WCRC KTM

5 00:08:13.473  26.256 00:01:38.897 3 91,190 JR2B KaMK Kawasaki
5 00:08:14.229 27.012 00:01:39.089 2 91,051 JR2B LeppavirtaRT Honda

5 00:08:17.185 29.968 00:01:39.216 3 90,510 JR2B JMU KTM

5 00:08:20.181  32.964 00:01:39.238 5 89,967 JR2B WCRC KTM

5 00:08:21.230 34.013 00:01:39.790 2 89,779 JR2B OrMK KTM

5 00:08:22.829 35.612 00:01:39.691 3 89,494 JR2B KonnMK/UA KTM

5 00:08:23.360 36.143 00:01:39.954 3 89,399 JR2B KonnMK/UA KTM

5 00:08:26.212  38.995 00:01:41.086 4 88,896 JR2B A-SMP Honda

5 00:08:37.790 50.573 00:01:43.503 3 86,908 JR2B OrMK KTM

5 00:08:38.833 51.616 00:01:44.505 2 86,733 JR2B JMU Honda

5 00:08:41.520 54.303 00:01:43.888 3 86,286 JR2 B OrMK Kawasaki
5 00:08:51.821 1:04.604 00:01:46.596 2 84,615 JR2B FMS Suzuki

4 00:08:27.835 --1llap-- 00:01:42.204 3 70,889 JR2B JMU KTM

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heini®
Kilpailunjohtajat

10.3.2013 19:28
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

Epaviralliset tulokset -

72

IJMU SUOMEN MODTTORILITTO ry
FINLANDS NITOAFORAONE (1
Lk: JR3A
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 15:00
Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierr  Speed Luokka Kerho Pyora lIImoittaja Pist
1 22 Kari Vehniainen 7 00:10:22.120 00:01:28.507 3 101,267 JR3 A KonnMK/UA Honda 25
2 34 Antti Soitiala 7 00:10:23.764 1.644 00:01:28.986 2 101,000 JR3 A TamMC Honda 20
3 45  Ari Borovkoff 7 00:10:27.911 5.791 00:01:29.744 3 100,333 JR3 A KonnMK/UA KTM 16
4 2 Pasi Pulliainen 7 00:10:29.595 7.475 00:01:30.093 2 100,064 JR3 A VRT Honda Team Bike Forum 13
5 16 Janne Rantala 7 00:10:34.902 12.782 00:01:30.264 3 99,228 JR3 A SeMK Honda 11
6 69 Mikko Koskinen 7 00:10:35.254 13.134 00:01:30.579 2 99,173 JR3 A SeMK Husaberg 10
7 28 Jani Kinnunen 7 00:10:36.318 14.198 00:01:31.161 4 99,007 JR3 A SaarMpu KTM 9
8 88 Taneli Parantainen 7 00:10:36.882 14.762 00:01:31.182 4 98,919 JR3 A SaarMpu ™ 8
9 44  Juho-Antti Johansson 7 00:10:39.606 17.486 00:01:30.720 5 98,498 JR3 A KMC Husqgvarna 7
10 51 Joni Pihlajamaki 7 00:10:40.762 18.642 00:01:30.912 4 98,320 JR3 A A-SMP Honda 6
11 1 Erkki Silvasti 7 00:10:41.629 19.509 00:01:31.331 3 98,188 JR3 A KonnMK/UA KTM Team Bike Forum 5
12 6 Ville Téhénen 7 00:10:44.932 22.812 00:01:32.495 7 97,685 JR3 A KMK KTM 4
13 5 Pasi Kirvesmaki 7 00:10:47.150 25.030 00:01:32.500 2 97,350 JR3 A SodMK KTM 3
14 3 Timo Roininen 7 00:10:47.548 25.428 00:01:32.600 3 97,290 JR3 A KaMK Yamaha 2
15 111 Tuukka Heinaaho 7 00:10:53.899 31.779 00:01:32.778 4 96,345 JR3 A KonnMK/UA Honda 1
16 25 Jesse Jarvi 7 00:10:59.695 37.575 00:01:34.090 3 95,499 JR3 A VMK Honda
17 9  Antti Hyvérinen 7 00:11:00.400 38.280 00:01:33.892 2 95,397 JR3 A KMK Honda
18 59 Juha Leppénen 7 00:11:05.857 43.737 00:01:34.825 3 94,615 JR3 A KonnMK/UA Honda
Julkaisuaika:

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja
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SM-Jaarata Summassaari
Summassaari Saarijarvi

JMU
Lk: JR3B
Pvm: 9.3.2013
Aika: 15:30
Pos. No. Name
1 3 Niki Tuuli
2 54 Joel Vinnikainen
3 28 Jarmo Piilonen
4 20 Eetu lhalainen
5 34  Sami Ahman
6 45  Tuukka Purmonen
7 112 Rene Lehtinen
8 12 Jyri Lahti
9 62 Juha Vuorio
10 313 Jani Tuki
11 94 Anders Harmala
12 6 Jussi Eskola
Julkaisuaika:
Kari Tarvus

SML:n Valvoja

Laps Total

N 010101 o101 o101 ool ool

00:07:51.397
00:07:54.655
00:07:59.489
00:08:02.553
00:08:07.087
00:08:12.801
00:08:18.053
00:08:18.528
00:08:33.569
00:08:41.358
00:08:58.219
00:03:10.096

Aikaero

3.258
8.092
11.156
15.690
21.404
26.656
27.131
42.172
49.961
1:06.822
-- 3 laps --

Epaviralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:01:34.531
00:01:35.163
00:01:35.721
00:01:36.668
00:01:38.034
00:01:38.318
00:01:41.305
00:01:39.984
00:01:41.740
00:01:42.580
00:01:46.468
00:01:39.252

NNMNNNOOOOOOWWWR~WHHS

Speed
95,461
94,806
93,850
93,254
92,386
91,315
90,352
90,266
87,622
86,313
83,609
94,689

10.3.2013 19:28

Luokka

JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 A
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B
JR3 B

Kerho
IMK
FMS
SaarMpu
KonnMK/UA
VMK
KonnMK/UA
SeMK
SyMK
SyMK
FMS
J-PMK
KonnMK/UA

Pyora
Yamaha
KTM
™
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
KTM
VOR
KTM

Kari Huuskonen Kimmo Heinio
Kilpailunjohtajat
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Pist
25
20
16
13
11
10
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